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Specifications

Age Range (approx.)  
Maximum User Weight  
A  Total Width
B  Total Length  
C  Width of Board 
D  Length of Board
E  Angle Adjustment
F  Depth in Water

Pirat Weight

2 - 8 years
154 lbs.
41 in.
37 in.
9 in.
10 in.
0o-90o

6-12 in.

Notes

Visit  adaptiveimports.com
sales@adaptiveimports.com

Phone (877) 767-9462

 Fax (877) 394-3465

Please complete this and return to Adaptive Imports by fax or click the button at the bottom of the next page to send by email.

US Retail Price List

Krabat Pirat
January 1, 2023

Standard Features

• Titanium Floating Platform

• Padded positioning support

• Body Support Strap (Trousers)

8 years +
154lbs.
41 in.
37 in.
11 in.
14 in.
0o-90o

7-16 in.

Size 1 Size 2

6 lbs. 7 lbs



Visit  adaptiveimports.com
sales@adaptiveimports.com

Phone (877) 767-9462
 Fax (877) 394-3465Page 2

Krabat Pirat
Size 1

600-1103 $3.734
approx 2 - 8 Years (154 lbs)
Floating frame, white board, black padding, 
between leg body support strap size 1.

US Retail Price List

  Krabat Pirat
January 1, 2023

Head Support Cover 600-2025 $395

Float Cover
Removable black cover for front float to 
reduce friction on skin and protect from 
potential damage from biting. 

600-2023 $395

Travel Bag 600-2022

Removable black cover for head support to 
reduce friction on skin and protect from potential 
damage from biting. 

$697
One Size.  Travel and storage bag with 
backpack straps.  Large side pockets 
for swimwear and other items

Krabat Pirat
Size 2 600-1104 $3,734

approx 8 + Years (154 lbs)
Floating frame, white board, black padding, 
between leg body support strap size 2.

Head Support Black Foam head support for supine use. 600-2024 $462

Accessories

Over cover reduces friction on skin and provides 
extra padding for the chest board. Stretch Cover

600-2034 $462

600-2035 $462Sz 2

Sz 1

Back Strap 600-2020 $139 The backstrap comes in one size only. It can be 
attached to the chest board in two pre made slits. 
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