

US Retail Price List Krabat Pirat January 1, 2023



ccount Information						
Date	Account Number					
Branch	Dealer Contact					
Phone	Fax					
Email Address						
PO Number	Mark For					
Quote Order			Standard Features			
		• Titar	nium Floating Platform			
hip To Information		• Pad	ded positioning support			
Name		• Bod	y Support Strap (Trousers			
Address						
City	State Zip					
Please complete this and return to Adaptive Imports by fa	ax or click the button at the bo	ttom of the next pa	age to send by email .			
pecinications		Size 1	Size 2			
	Age Range (approx.) Maximum User Weight A Total Width B Total Length C Width of Board D Length of Board E Angle Adjustment F Depth in Water	2 - 8 years 154 lbs. 41 in. 37 in. 9 in. 10 in. 0°-90° 6-12 in.	8 years + 154lbs. 41 in. 37 in. 11 in. 14 in. 0°-90° 7-16 in.			
Α						
Α	Pirat Weight	6 lbs.	7 lbs			
lotes	Pirat Weight	6 lbs.	7 lbs			



US Retail Price List Krabat Pirat January 1, 2023



Krabat Pirat Size 1	600-1103	\$3.734	approx 2 - 8 Years (154 lbs) Floating frame, white board, black padding, between leg body support strap size 1.
Krabat Pirat Size 2	600-1104	\$3,734	approx 8 + Years (154 lbs) Floating frame, white board, black padding, between leg body support strap size 2.

Accessories

Head Support	600-2024	\$462	Black Foam head support for supine use.
Head Support Cover	600-2025	\$395	Removable black cover for head support to reduce friction on skin and protect from potential damage from biting.
Float Cover	600-2023	\$395	Removable black cover for front float to reduce friction on skin and protect from potential damage from biting.
Sz 1	600-2034	\$462	Over cover reduces friction on skin and provides extra padding for the chest board.
Sz 2	600-2035	\$462	
Back Strap	600-2020	\$139	The backstrap comes in one size only. It can be attached to the chest board in two pre made slits.
Travel Bag	600-2022	\$697	One Size. Travel and storage bag with backpack straps. Large side pockets for swimwear and other items